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September 23,2017
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O'All Place AdjPlace Bib No Name Team 1MILE 2 MILE FINIISH Time Pace  Year
1 1 370 Carrie Fish Frisco Liberty 5:33 5:50 6:31 17:56.17 5:45/M 12
2 2 76 Harli Woolsey Burleson Centennial 5:41 5:57 6:36 18:16.01 5:51/M 9
3 3 54 Jordan Mathis Austin Vandegrift 5:43 5:57 6:38 18:19.16  5:52/M 10
4 4 755  Madison Acosta Lewisville The Colony 5:39 6:01 6:41 18:22.60 5:53/M 11
5 5 825  Mandy Sykora Marietta 5:42 6:04 6:37 18:25.33 5:54/M 10
6 6 1033 Tatum Castillo Prosper 5:51 5:59 6:39 18:30.66  5:56/M 10
7 7 160  Sophia Oliai Dallas Highland Park 5:59 5:57 6:33 18:30.73  5:56/M 9
8 8 734  Allison Green Lewisville Marcus 5:42 6:06 6:42 18:31.95 5:56/M 12
9 9 375  Amelia Jauregui Frisco Liberty 6:00 6:02 6:34 18:37.52 5:58/M 10
10 10 1050 Emily Patterson Prosper 5:58 5:58 6:44 18:41.98 5:59/M 12
11 11 74 Sarah Trammel Burleson Centennial 5:44 6:10 6:52 18:47.46 6:01/M 11
12 12 567  Rachel Sutliff Grapevine 5:49 6:11 6:48 18:49.14 6:02/M 9
13 13 640 Ellie Galan Kaufman 5:45 6:11 6:56 18:54.18 6:03/M 9
14 (<5) 221  Zoe Hensley Denton 5:59 6:06 6:48 18:54.99 6:03/M 11
15 14 749  Camryn Rogers Lewisville Marcus 5:43 6:17 6:55 18:56.25 6:04/M 12
16 15 434  Emily Dress Frisco Wakeland 5:54 6:14 6:49 18:59.07 6:05/M 10
17 16 433  Mackenzie Davis Frisco Wakeland 5:54 6:14 6:50 18:59.76  6:05/M 9
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700
801
122
674
48
72
70
745
735
573
1208
693
732
453
695
542
984
636
159
820
794
383
61
459
789
369
752
59
1007
590
135
575
1049
648
374
1052
43
748
178
382
753
683
983
101
813
798

Abby Riordan
Carson Hockersmith
Cameron Fawcett
Aaliya Fazel
Gemma Goddard
Abigail McCandless
Ashley Campbell
Jessica Porter
Sarah Green
Caroline Forbess
Katelyn Buckley
Avery Morrison
Nina Ferreyra
Megan Rodgers
Nevaeh Pantoja
Ashley Dove
Martha Brown
Alondra Campa
Grace O'Keefe
Kaelyn Dobbins
Sofia Estes
Kaylen Ruiz
Emma Saia
Isabella West
Amelia Carothers
Kallin Brown
Erika Voight
Natalie Root
Olivia Edstrom
Elizabeth Raff
Julia Helton
Parker Hawk
Macy Owens
Taylor Sandberg
Kelsey Holden
Kendall Rose

Erin Donohue
Caitlin Reimer
Annemarie Whalen
Kira Robinson
Madison Woolley
Kaitlyn Irving
Alexis Bradstreet
Gracyn Applegate
Avery Silliman

Emily Gueller

Lewisville Hebron
Lucas Lovejoy
Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Hebron
Austin Vandegrift
Burleson Centennial
Burleson Centennial
Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Marcus
Hockaday

Wylie

Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Marcus
Frisco Wakeland
Lewisville Hebron
Grapevine

Plano East

Kaufman

Dallas Highland Park
Marietta

Lucas Lovejoy

Frisco Liberty
Austin Vandegrift
Frisco Wakeland
Lucas Lovejoy

Frisco Liberty
Lewisville Marcus
Austin Vandegrift
Plano West
Hockaday

Dallas Highland Park
Hockaday

Prosper

Kaufman

Frisco Liberty
Prosper

Austin Vandegrift
Lewisville Marcus
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Liberty
Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Hebron
Plano East

Dallas Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

5:49
5:55
6:02
6:00
6:17
5:57
6:14
5:58
5:59
6:24
6:01
6:20
6:16
6:12
6:13
6:19
6:06
6:11
6:12
5:55
6:08
6:10
6:24
6:15
6:08
6:17
6:02
6:14
6:12
6:14
6:13
6:07
6:10
6:12
6:15
6:17
6:18
6:15
6:10
6:18
6:12
6:13
6:22
6:23
6:26
6:29

6:07
6:14
6:14
6:14
6:07
6:18
6:08
6:17
6:28
6:09
6:21
6:15
6:20
6:19
6:21
6:24
6:26
6:27
6:23
6:32
6:28
6:29
6:25
6:25
6:29
6:24
6:29
6:27
6:33
6:31
6:23
6:33
6:33
6:28
6:33
6:27
6:19
6:31
6:29
6:25
6:38
6:29
6:25
6:34
6:33
6:27

7:03
6:57
6:52
6:55
6:45
6:56
6:53
7:07
7:00
6:54
7:07
6:57
6:57
7:06
7:03
6:55
7:09
7:05
7:08
7:18
7:10
7:08
7:02
7:11
7:16
7:12
7:22
7:15
7:14
7:15
7:26
7:23
7:21
7:25
7:17
7:22
7:29
7:21
7:29
7:25
7:20
7:30
7:28
7:19
7:18
7:21

19:00.63
19:07.02
19:09.84
19:10.90
19:11.27
19:12.65
19:16.31
19:23.83
19:28.11
19:28.12
19:30.05
19:33.33
19:34.57
19:37.98
19:38.88
19:39.52
19:42.21
19:44.51
19:44.60
19:46.45
19:47.86
19:49.27
19:51.81
19:51.98
19:54.24
19:55.01
19:55.13
19:57.23
20:00.52
20:00.94
20:03.15
20:03.80
20:04.54
20:06.26
20:06.79
20:07.58
20:07.69
20:08.77
20:09.82
20:10.44
20:11.97
20:14.53
20:15.87
20:17.25
20:18.71
20:18.72

6:05/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:11/M
6:13/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
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64 (>7) 728  Dabhlia Clark

65 61 670  Kayla Delay

66 62 376  Gabriela Leyva-Montiel

67 63 1232  Makayla Marley

68 64 1041 Anna Hornyak

69 65 811  Andrea Richardson

70 66 440  Emily Hartshorn

71 67 544  Jennifer Edelman

72 68 969  Ashton Lochtefeld

73 (>7) 385  Bailey Wright

74 69 545  Michaela Fearey

75 70 689  Paige Loehding

76 71 462  Carter Yake

77 72 553  Melissa Hidalgo

78 73 1022 Anna Theodore

79 74 47  Zoe Gilbert

80 75 1001 Landry Warner

81 76 993  Micah Matsuno

82 77 974  Cloey Seltzer

83 78 1046 Peyton Lammons

84 79 818  Vegas Bell

85 80 543  Llaura Eckart

86 81 570  Kathryn Bowers

87 82 554  Reagan Isbell

88 (>7) 565  Meredith St. John

89 83 767  Amanda Sykora

90 (>7) 697  Mia Regan

91 84 787  Zoe Bessa

92 85 764  Haeley Pines

93 (>7) 713  Madeline Turner

94 86 73 Rainey Southall

95 (>7) 373  Nanako Hattori

96 87 1014 Summer Madkour

97 88 981 Landree Yocom

98 89 75 Kayla Whitmire

99 (>7) 696  Emily Price

100 90 1055 Alexis Svoboda
O'All Place AdjPlace Bib No Name

101 91 522  Abbie Cisnero

102 92 585 Ellie Newman

103 93 457  Josie Uhlmann

104 94 985  Makayla Conroy

105 (>7) 381 Catie Reeves

106 95 645  Amanda Rodriguez

107 (>7) 447  Kaitlyn King

108 96 760  Carmen Merrill

Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Hebron
Frisco Liberty
Wylie East
Prosper

Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Wakeland
Grapevine
Northwest Eaton
Frisco Liberty
Grapevine
Lewisville Hebron
Frisco Wakeland
Grapevine

Plano West
Austin Vandegrift
Plano East

Plano East
Northwest Eaton
Prosper

Marietta
Grapevine
Hockaday
Grapevine
Grapevine
Lewisville The Colony
Lewisville Hebron
Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville The Colony
Lewisville Hebron
Burleson Centennial
Frisco Liberty
Plano West
Northwest Eaton
Burleson Centennial
Lewisville Hebron
Prosper

Team

Garland Sachse
Hockaday

Frisco Wakeland
Plano East

Frisco Liberty
Kaufman

Frisco Wakeland

Lewisville The Colony

6:16 6:37 7:24 20:18.95
6:33 6:38 7:10 20:21.97
6:13 6:38 7:32 20:23.83
6:30 6:37 7:17 20:24.52
6:10 6:34 7:40 20:25.17
6:31 6:37 7:17 20:26.52
6:14 6:41 7:31 20:27.08
6:28 6:37 7:21 20:27.12
6:21 6:41 7:24 20:27.67
6:27 6:37 7:23 20:28.36
6:27 6:38 7:23 20:29.40
6:28 6:34 7:26 20:29.51
6:16 6:40 7:34 20:30.15
6:11 6:45 7:37 20:35.16
6:21 6:39 7:34 20:35.40
6:28 6:41 7:27 20:36.99
6:26 6:41 7:31 20:39.74
6:35 6:43 7:22 20:41.01
6:23 7:00 7:17 20:41.13
6:24 6:37 7:40 20:42.23
6:28 6:42 7:32 20:43.38
6:28 6:43 7:31 20:44.30
6:34 6:49 7:24 20:48.64
6:26 6:50 7:35 20:51.81
6:25 6:46 7:40 20:51.82
6:20 6:41 7:49 20:52.06
6:35 6:40 7:35 20:52.37
6:39 6:33 7:39 20:52.42
5:55 6:40 8:17 20:53.83
6:38 6:47 7:29 20:54.92
6:39 6:47 7:28 20:55.38
6:39 6:45 7:31 20:56.37
6:29 6:41 7:46 20:56.92
6:23 7:01 7:35 21:00.47
6:37 6:47 7:35 21:00.59
6:38 6:48 7:33 21:00.65
6:23 6:41 7:55 21:00.86
1MILE 2 MILE FINIISH Time
6:34 6:53 7:34 21:03.33
6:29 6:47 7:45 21:03.37
6:39 6:55 7:30 21:05.99
6:37 6:54 7:36 21:08.46
6:34 6:49 7:46 21:09.98
6:36 6:52 7:42 21:10.44
6:21 6:58 7:51 21:11.12
6:20 6:52 7:59 21:11.98

6:30/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
Pace
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
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115
116
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124
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126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

97
(>7)
98
99
100
101
102
(>7)
103
104
105
106
(>7)
(>7)
107
(>7)
108
(>7)
109
110
111
112
113
(<5)
114
115
116
(>7)
117
118
(>7)
119
(<5)
120
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
121
(>7)
(<5)
122
(<5)
123
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)

962
563
1017
1226
978
1016
60
438
588
998
823
67
41
541
141
68
1227
69
1229
761
1231
1008
1018
223
596
1221
642
55
970
1233
790
527
784
536
1030
71
1045
526
579
774
996
867
817
995
582
990

Kayley Derby
Riley Richardson
Elisabeth Patterson
Della Dreyer
Isabella Ward
Elle Misencik
Molly Rothschild
Jadyn Gaudette
Madeline Petrikas
Carmen Rocha
River Pierce
Serena Bersuch
Katie Carrero

Lily Bowman
Jordyn Kaplan
Alyssa Blankenship
Sasha Elizondo
Vantashia Bond
Haylie Hadjiev
Sarah Nolting
Yuliana Lopez
Sigrid Edstrom
Laralei Priebe
Taylor Pizzica
Lucy Young
Sarah Avila

Leslie Gonzalez
Maggie McEImurry
Ashley McAlister
Faith Mathis
Ashlyn Carty
Jordan Lande
Erin Struxness
Aaryn Satterfield
Reagan Beavers
Marina Grimaldo
Emma Kruse
Izabella Johnson
Inez Johnson
Megan Brazier
Savannah Pas
Ashley Montoya
Abby Alvarez
Natalie New
Merritt McCaleb

Samantha Ito

Northwest Eaton
Grapevine

Plano West

Wylie East
Northwest Eaton
Plano West

Austin Vandegrift
Frisco Wakeland
Hockaday

Plano East

Marietta

Burleson Centennial
Austin Vandegrift
Grapevine

Dallas Highland Park
Burleson Centennial
Wylie East

Burleson Centennial
Wylie East
Lewisville The Colony
Wylie East

Plano West

Plano West

Denton

Hockaday

Wylie East

Kaufman

Austin Vandegrift
Northwest Eaton
Wylie East

Lucas Lovejoy
Garland Sachse
Little EIm

Garland Sachse
Prosper

Burleson Centennial
Prosper

Garland Sachse
Hockaday

Little Elm

Plano East
Mesquite Poteet
Marietta

Plano East
Hockaday

Plano East

6:32
6:33
6:38
6:52
6:32
6:27
6:36
6:40
6:48
6:38
6:37
6:51
6:36
6:29
6:36
6:50
6:52
6:45
6:52
6:28
6:59
6:28
6:28
6:40
6:54
6:59
6:33
6:39
6:39
6:52
6:58
7:10
7:01
6:59
6:59
7:03
6:45
7:00
7:10
7:01
7:05
7:08
7:00
7:02
6:59
7:11

7:00
6:56
6:57
6:55
7:01
6:51
6:57
7:00
6:57
6:59
7:01
7:06
6:59
6:59
7:00
7:02
6:54
7:04
7:03
7:08
7:04
7:11
7:23
7:20
7:07
7:08
7:09
7:21
7:19
7:13
7:11
7:15
7:21
7:15
7:16
7:22
7:26
7:26
7:26
7:29
7:34
7:39
7:36
7:44
7:34
7:46

7:40
7:43
7:41
7:32
7:48
8:03
7:52
7:47
7:45
7:53
7:54
7:37
8:00
8:11
8:06
7:52
8:01
8:00
7:58
8:18
7:54
8:23
8:16
8:12
8:10
8:06
8:33
8:15
8:19
8:13
8:10
7:56
8:07
8:21
8:21
8:11
8:27
8:12
8:11
8:29
8:23
8:18
8:29
8:22
8:35
8:23

21:13.45
21:13.93
21:17.63
21:20.17
21:22.21
21:22.81
21:26.27
21:28.04
21:31.95
21:32.73
21:33.79
21:35.59
21:36.86
21:40.76
21:43.30
21:44.68
21:48.40
21:50.05
21:55.00
21:55.49
21:58.34
22:03.46
22:07.94
22:13.13
22:13.41
22:14.59
22:16.20
22:16.27
22:19.08
22:20.09
22:20.31
22:22.32
22:30.00
22:35.92
22:37.10
22:38.40
22:39.49
22:40.37
22:48.66
23:00.16
23:03.18
23:05.71
23:05.75
23:08.79
23:09.94
23:21.67

6:48/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:18/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:29/M
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10

11
12
10
10
11
10
11

12

12
10
11
12
10
10
10
10
10

12
10

10

12
12
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10
10
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10
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155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

(>7)
124
125
(<5)
(>7)
126
127
(>7)
(>7)
128
(<5)
(<5)
129
(>7)
(<5)
(<5)
130
(>7)
(>7)
(<5)

806
756
826
329
1234
641
824
821
986
523
320
869
535
819
862
325
525
538
533
324

Evelyn McGowan
Karen Aleman
Hannah Taylor
Sarah Nadolny
Whitney Melton
Jaira Garcia

Monica Salazar
Monica Florez
Teagan Downey
Rebecca Demmelash
Jovana Alanis
Metztli Munoz
Peyton Rossman
Hailey Da Silva
Daniela De La Garza
Tanvi Kosuri
Michelle Jacques
Smantha Thompson
Sage Rainey

Abby Gildea

Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville The Colony
Marietta

Frisco Centennial
Wylie East
Kaufman
Marietta
Marietta

Plano East
Garland Sachse
Frisco Centennial
Mesquite Poteet
Garland Sachse
Marietta
Mesquite Poteet
Frisco Centennial
Garland Sachse
Garland Sachse
Garland Sachse

Frisco Centennial

7:15
6:56
6:59
7:17
7:07
6:56
7:06
7:24
7:15
7:34
7:24
7:08
7:10
7:26
7:30
7:38
7:23
7:41
7:44
7:47

7:40
7:51
7:44
7:46
7:38
7:52
7:28
7:58
8:06
8:05
8:18
7:57
8:15
8:22
8:40
8:39
8:51
8:51
8:48
8:45

8:33
8:46
8:50
8:31
8:50
8:51
9:08
8:49
9:02
9:00
8:59
9:41
9:22
9:19
9:14
9:10
9:17
9:04
9:10
9:19

23:29.98
23:34.47
23:35.30
23:36.11
23:36.77
23:41.61
23:43.07
24:12.51
24:25.00
24:40.13
24:42.28
24:47.00
24:49.02
25:07.92
25:26.42
25:28.60
25:32.56
25:37.49
25:43.31
25:53.41

7:32/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:45/M
7:50/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
8:03/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:18/M

11
11
12
12
10

11

11

10
12

12
10

12
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Top

Team - Lewisville Marcus
Team Score (places): 99

Pos Bib No
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752
748
753
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Name

Allison Green
Camryn Rogers
Jessica Porter
Sarah Green

Nina Ferreyra
Erika Voight
Caitlin Reimer
Madison Woolley
Dahlia Clark

Team - Frisco Liberty
Team Score (places): 138

Pos Bib No

[N

370
375
383
369
374
382
376
385
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=
o

381

Team - Burleson Centennial

Name

Carrie Fish

Amelia Jauregui

Kaylen Ruiz

Kallin Brown

Kelsey Holden

Kira Robinson

Gabriela Leyva-Montiel
Bailey Wright

Nanako Hattori

Catie Reeves

Team Score (places): 144

Pos Bib No
76
74
72
70
73
75
67

68

© 00 N O U b~ W N B
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=
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71

Name

Harli Woolsey
Sarah Trammel
Abigail McCandless
Ashley Campbell
Rainey Southall
Kayla Whitmire
Serena Bersuch
Alyssa Blankenship
Vantashia Bond

Marina Grimaldo

Team - Lewisville Hebron
Team Score (places): 150

Pos Bib No
1 700
2 674

Name
Abby Riordan
Aaliya Fazel

Team Score (times): 1:35:54.71

Year
12
12
12
10
11
11
10
10
10

Team Score (times): 1:36:24.76

Year
12
10
11

12
10
12
10

10

Team Score (times): 1:36:27.81

Year

9

11
11
10
12
12
11

10
10

Team Score (times): 1:37:38.27

Year
12
11

Final Team Results - Girls

Elite Varsity Girls

O'All Place
8

14

24

25

28

(42)

(53)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
1
9
37
41
50
(55)
(62)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
2
11
22
23
86
(89)
(106)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
17
20

Finish Position - 1

Ave Time:19:10.94
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

8 18:31.95 18:31.95 0:00.00
22 18:56.25 37:28.20 0:24.30
46 19:23.83 56:52.03 0:51.88
71 19:28.11 1:16:20.14 0:56.16
99 19:34.57 1:35:54.71 1:02.62
(141) 19:55.13  1:55:49.84 1:23.18
(194) 20:08.77 2:15:58.61 1:36.82
20:11.97 2:36:10.58 1:40.02

20:18.95 2:56:29.53 1:47.00

Finish Position - 2

Ave Time:19:16.95
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 17:56.17 17:56.17 0:00.00
10 18:37.52 36:33.69 0:41.35
47 19:49.27 56:22.96 1:53.10
88 19:55.01  1:16:17.97 1:58.84
138 20:06.79 1:36:24.76 2:10.62
(193) 20:10.44 1:56:35.20 2:14.27
(255) 20:23.83 2:16:59.03 2:27.66
20:28.36 2:37:27.39 2:32.19

20:56.37  2:58:23.76 3:00.20

21:09.98 3:19:33.74 3:13.81

Finish Position - 3

Ave Time:19:17.56
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

2 18:16.01 18:16.01 0:00.00
13 18:47.46 37:03.47 0:31.45
35 19:12.65 56:16.12 0:56.64
58 19:16.31 1:15:32.43 1:00.30
144 20:55.38 1:36:27.81 2:39.37
(233) 21:00.59  1:57:28.40 2:44.58
(339) 21:35.59  2:19:03.99 3:19.58
21:44.68 2:40:48.67 3:28.67

21:50.05 3:02:38.72 3:34.04

22:38.40 3:25:17.12 4:22.39

Finish Position - 4

Ave Time:19:31.65
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
17 19:00.63 19:00.63 0:00.00
37 19:10.90 38:11.53 0:10.27



693
695
683
670
689
697

© 00 N OO U b~ W

713
10 696

Team - Austin Vandegrift

Avery Morrison
Nevaeh Pantoja
Kaitlyn Irving
Kayla Delay
Paige Loehding
Mia Regan
Madeline Turner

Emily Price

Team Score (places): 157

Pos Bib No

[EEN

54
48
61
59
43
47
60
41

© 00 N o u B W N

55

Team - Dallas Highland Park

Name

Jordan Mathis
Gemma Goddard
Emma Saia
Natalie Root

Erin Donohue
Zoe Gilbert
Molly Rothschild
Katie Carrero

Maggie McEImurry

Team Score (places): 160

Pos Bib No
1 160
122
159
135
178
101

N oo o b wN

141

Name

Sophia Oliai
Cameron Fawcett
Grace O'Keefe

Julia Helton
Annemarie Whalen
Gracyn Applegate
Jordyn Kaplan

Team - Frisco Wakeland
Team Score (places): 165

Pos Bib No

[N

434
433
453
459
440
462
457
447

© 00 N o u B W N

438

Name
Emily Dress
Mackenzie Davis
Megan Rodgers
Isabella West
Emily Hartshorn
Carter Yake
Josie Uhlmann
Kaitlyn King
Jadyn Gaudette
Team - Prosper

Team Score (places): 179

Pos Bib No
1 1033

Name

Tatum Castillo

10
12
10
11
11
12

Team Score (times): 1:37:27.16

Year

10
9

9

12
10
11
12
9

10

Team Score (times): 1:37:38.14

Year
9
9

10
11
10
10
12

Team Score (times): 1:37:55.87

Year

10
9

11
11
10
12
10
10
10

Team Score (times): 1:37:49.93

Year

10

27

30

56

(61)

(70)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
3
21
38
43
52
(74)
(102)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
7
19
34
46
54
(58)
(107)

O'All Place

15

16

29

39

66

(71)

(93)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
6

64 19:33.33 57:44.86 0:32.70
94 19:38.88 1:17:23.74 0:38.25
150 20:14.53 1:37:38.27 1:13.90
(211) 20:21.97 1:58:00.24 1:21.34
(281) 20:29.51 2:18:29.75 1:28.88
20:52.37 2:39:22.12 1:51.74
20:54.92 3:00:17.04 1:54.29
21:00.65 3:21:17.69 2:00.02
Finish Position - 5
Ave Time:19:29.43
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
3 18:19.16 18:19.16 0:00.00
24 19:11.27 37:30.43 0:52.11
62 19:51.81 57:22.24 1:32.65
105 19:57.23 1:17:19.47 1:38.07
157 20:07.69 1:37:27.16 1:48.53
(231) 20:36.99 1:58:04.15 2:17.83
(333) 21:26.27 2:19:30.42 3:07.11
21:36.86 2:41:07.28 3:17.70
22:16.27 3:03:23.55 3:57.11
Finish Position - 6
Ave Time:19:31.63
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
7 18:30.73 18:30.73 0:00.00
26 19:09.84 37:40.57 0:39.11
60 19:44.60 57:25.17 1:13.87
106 20:03.15 1:17:28.32 1:32.42
160 20:09.82 1:37:38.14 1:39.09
(218) 20:17.25 1:57:55.39 1:46.52
(325) 21:43.30 2:19:38.69 3:12.57
Finish Position - 7
Ave Time:19:35.17
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
15 18:59.07 18:59.07 0:00.00
31 18:59.76 37:58.83 0:00.69
60 19:37.98 57:36.81 0:38.91
99 19:51.98 1:17:28.79 0:52.91
165 20:27.08 1:37:55.87 1:28.01
(236) 20:30.15 1:58:26.02 1:31.08
(329) 21:05.99 2:19:32.01 2:06.92
21:11.12 2:40:43.13 2:12.05
21:28.04 3:02:11.17 2:28.97
Finish Position - 8
Ave Time:19:33.99
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
6 18:30.66 18:30.66 0:00.00



1050
1049
1052
1041
1046
1055
1030

O 00 N o u b W N

1045

Team - Lucas Lovejoy

Emily Patterson
Macy Owens
Kendall Rose
Anna Hornyak
Peyton Lammons
Alexis Svoboda
Reagan Beavers

Emma Kruse

Team Score (places): 213

Pos Bib No
801

[EEN

794
789
813
798
811
787
790

© 00 N o u B W N

806

Name

Carson Hockersmith
Sofia Estes

Amelia Carothers
Avery Silliman
Emily Gueller
Andrea Richardson
Zoe Bessa

Ashlyn Carty

Evelyn McGowan

Team - Grapevine

Team Score (places): 251

Pos Bib No

[N

567
542
544
545
553
543
554
565

© 00 N O U B~ W N

563

=
o

541

Name

Rachel Sutliff
Ashley Dove
Jennifer Edelman
Michaela Fearey
Melissa Hidalgo
Laura Eckart
Reagan Isbell
Meredith St. John
Riley Richardson

Lily Bowman

Team - Hockaday

Team Score (places): 291

Pos  Bib No
573
590
575
570
585
588
596
579

O 00 N O U b W N =

582

Name

Caroline Forbess
Elizabeth Raff
Parker Hawk
Kathryn Bowers
Ellie Newman
Madeline Petrikas
Lucy Young

Inez Johnson

Merritt McCaleb
Team - Kaufman

12

12
12

10
10

Year
11
10

11
12
10
10

11

Year
9
10

11

11
12

Year
12
12
11

12
10

10

10

10

48

51

64

(78)

(90)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

18

36

40

59

60

(65)

(84)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

12

31

67

69

72

(80)

(82)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
26
45
47
81
92
(103)
(114)
More Than 7
More Than 7

16
64
115
179
(257)
(347)

Finish Position - 9
Team Score (times): 1:39:26.55

Cum Place
18
54
94
153
213
(278)
(362)

Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 1:40:00.34

Cum Place

12
43
110
179
251
(331)
(413)

Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 1:41:24.87

Cum Place

26
71
118
199
291
(394)
(508)

18:41.98 37:12.64 0:11.32
20:04.54 57:17.18 1:33.88
20:07.58 1:17:24.76 1:36.92
20:25.17 1:37:49.93 1:54.51
20:42.23 1:58:32.16 2:11.57
21:00.86  2:19:33.02 2:30.20
22:37.10 2:42:10.12 4:06.44
22:39.49 3:04:49.61 4:08.83
Ave Time:19:53.31
Time Cum Time Time Back
19:07.02 19:07.02 0:00.00
19:47.86 38:54.88 0:40.84
19:54.24 58:49.12 0:47.22
20:18.71 1:19:07.83 1:11.69
20:18.72  1:39:26.55 1:11.70
20:26.52  1:59:53.07 1:19.50
20:52.42 2:20:45.49 1:45.40
22:20.31 2:43:05.80 3:13.29
23:29.98 3:06:35.78 4:22.96
Ave Time:20:00.07
Time Cum Time Time Back
18:49.14 18:49.14 0:00.00
19:39.52 38:28.66 0:50.38
20:27.12 58:55.78 1:37.98
20:29.40  1:19:25.18 1:40.26
20:35.16  1:40:00.34 1:46.02
20:44.30 2:00:44.64 1:55.16
20:51.81 2:21:36.45 2:02.67
20:51.82 2:42:28.27 2:02.68
21:13.93  3:03:42.20 2:24.79
21:40.76 3:25:22.96 2:51.62
Ave Time:20:16.97
Time Cum Time Time Back
19:28.12 19:28.12 0:00.00
20:00.94 39:29.06 0:32.82
20:03.80 59:32.86 0:35.68
20:48.64 1:20:21.50 1:20.52
21:03.37 1:41:24.87 1:35.25
21:31.95  2:02:56.82 2:03.83
22:13.41  2:25:10.23 2:45.29
22:48.66 2:47:58.89 3:20.54
23:09.94 3:11:08.83 3:41.82

Finish Position - 12


dador
Highlight


Team Score (places): 306

Pos Bib No
1 640
2 636
3 648
4 645
5 642

6

641

Name

Ellie Galan
Alondra Campa
Taylor Sandberg
Amanda Rodriguez
Leslie Gonzalez

Jaira Garcia

Team - Plano East

Team Score (places): 334

Pos Bib No
984

[EEN

983
1001
993
985
998
996
995

© 00 N o u B W N

990

[y
o

986

Name

Martha Brown
Alexis Bradstreet
Landry Warner
Micah Matsuno
Makayla Conroy
Carmen Rocha
Savannah Pas
Natalie New
Samantha Ito
Teagan Downey

Team - Marietta

Team Score (places): 347

Pos Bib No

=

825
820
818
823
817
826
824
821

© 00 N O U B~ W N

819

Name

Mandy Sykora
Kaelyn Dobbins
Vegas Bell
River Pierce
Abby Alvarez
Hannah Taylor
Monica Salazar
Monica Florez

Hailey Da Silva

Team Score (times): 1:42:11.59

Year

ea
9
9
9

11
12
9

Year
12
10

10
10
11
12
10
11
11

Year
10

10
10

12
11

Team - Lewisville The Colony
Team Score (places): 378

Pos  Bib No
755
767
764
760
761

o A WN R

756

Name

Madison Acosta
Amanda Sykora
Haeley Pines
Carmen Merrill
Sarah Nolting

Karen Aleman

Team - Plano West

Team Score (places): 403

Pos Bib No
1 1007

Name

Olivia Edstrom

Year
11
11
11

12

11

Year

10

O'All Place
13
33
49
95
116
(126)

O'All Place
32
57
75
76
94
(104)
(122)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
5
35
79
105
123
(125)
(127)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
4
83
85
96
110
(124)

O'All Place
44

Cum Place
13
46
95
190
306
(432)

Ave Time:20:26.32
Time Cum Time Time Back
18:54.18 18:54.18 0:00.00
19:44.51 38:38.69 0:50.33
20:06.26 58:44.95 1:12.08
21:10.44 1:19:55.39 2:16.26
22:16.20  1:42:11.59 3:22.02
23:41.61  2:05:53.20 4:47.43

Finish Position - 13
Team Score (times): 1:42:27.29

Cum Place
32
89
164
240
334
(438)
(560)

Ave Time:20:29.46
Time Cum Time Time Back
19:42.21 19:42.21 0:00.00
20:15.87 39:58.08 0:33.66
20:39.74 1:00:37.82 0:57.53
20:41.01 1:21:18.83 0:58.80
21:08.46  1:42:27.29 1:26.25
21:32.73  2:04:00.02 1:50.52
23:03.18 2:27:03.20 3:20.97
23:08.79 2:50:11.99 3:26.58
23:21.67 3:13:33.66 3:39.46
24:25.00  3:37:58.66 4:42.79

Finish Position - 14
Team Score (times): 1:43:34.70

Cum Place

5
40
119
224
347
(472)
(599)

Ave Time:20:42.94
Time Cum Time Time Back
18:25.33 18:25.33 0:00.00
19:46.45 38:11.78 1:21.12
20:43.38 58:55.16 2:18.05
21:33.79 1:20:28.95 3:08.46
23:05.75 1:43:34.70 4:40.42
23:35.30 2:07:10.00 5:09.97
23:43.07 2:30:53.07 5:17.74
24:12.51 2:55:05.58 5:47.18
25:07.92 3:20:13.50 6:42.59

Finish Position - 15
Team Score (times): 1:43:15.96

Cum Place

4
87
172
268
378
(502)

Ave Time:20:39.19
Time Cum Time Time Back
18:22.60 18:22.60 0:00.00
20:52.06 39:14.66 2:29.46
20:53.83 1:00:08.49 2:31.23
21:11.98 1:21:20.47 2:49.38
21:55.49 1:43:15.96 3:32.89
23:34.47 2:06:50.43 5:11.87

Finish Position - 16
Team Score (times): 1:44:13.28

Cum Place

44

Ave Time:20:50.66
Time Cum Time Time Back
20:00.52 20:00.52 0:00.00
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Pos

o A W R

Pos

1

0 N oo b~ W N

Pos

[N
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1022
1014
1017
1016
1008
1018

Anna Theodore
Summer Madkour
Elisabeth Patterson
Elle Misencik
Sigrid Edstrom

Laralei Priebe

Team - Northwest Eaton
Team Score (places): 430

Bib No
969
974
981
962
978
970

Name

Ashton Lochtefeld
Cloey Seltzer
Landree Yocom
Kayley Derby
Isabella Ward
Ashley McAlister

Team - Wylie East

Team Score (places): 490

Bib No
1232
1226
1227
1229
1231
1221
1233
1234

Name

Makayla Marley
Della Dreyer
Sasha Elizondo
Haylie Hadjiev
Yuliana Lopez
Sarah Avila
Faith Mathis
Whitney Melton

Team - Garland Sachse
Team Score (places): 579

Bib No
522
527
536
526
523
535
525
538
533

Name
Abbie Cisnero
Jordan Lande
Aaryn Satterfield
Izabella Johnson
Rebecca Demmelash
Peyton Rossman
Michelle Jacques
Smantha Thompson
Sage Rainey

Team - Denton

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No
221
223

Name
Zoe Hensley

Taylor Pizzica

Team - Frisco Centennial
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No

Name

10
10
10
11
10
10

Team Score (times): 1:44:44.93

Year
11
10
11
10

Team Score (times): 1:47:26.43

Year
12
9
12
11
10
9
10
10

Team Score (times): 1:53:22.07

Year
10
12

12
10

12

73
87
98
101
(112)
(113)

O'All Place
68
77
88
97
100
(117)

O'All Place
63
99
108
109
111
(115)
(118)
More Than 7

O'All Place
91
119
120
121
128
(129)
(130)
More Than 7

More Than 7

O'All Place
Less Than 5

Less Than 5

O'All Place

117 20:35.40 40:35.92 0:34.88
204 20:56.92 1:01:32.84 0:56.40
302 21:17.63 1:22:50.47 1:17.11
403 21:22.81 1:44:13.28 1:22.29
(515) 22:03.46 2:06:16.74 2:02.94
(628) 22:07.94 2:28:24.68 2:07.42
Finish Position - 17
Ave Time:20:56.99
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
68 20:27.67 20:27.67 0:00.00
145 20:41.13 41:08.80 0:13.46
233 21:00.47 1:02:09.27 0:32.80
330 21:13.45 1:23:22.72 0:45.78
430 21:22.21 1:44:44.93 0:54.54
(547) 22:19.08 2:07:04.01 1:51.41
Finish Position - 18
Ave Time:21:29.29
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
63 20:24.52 20:24.52 0:00.00
162 21:20.17 41:44.69 0:55.65
270 21:48.40 1:03:33.09 1:23.88
379 21:55.00 1:25:28.09 1:30.48
490 21:58.34 1:47:26.43 1:33.82
(605) 22:14.59 2:09:41.02 1:50.07
(723) 22:20.09 2:32:01.11 1:55.57
23:36.77 2:55:37.88 3:12.25
Finish Position - 19
Ave Time:22:40.41
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
91 21:03.33 21:03.33 0:00.00
210 22:22.32 43:25.65 1:18.99
330 22:35.92 1:06:01.57 1:32.59
451 22:40.37 1:28:41.94 1:37.04
579 24:40.13 1:53:22.07 3:36.80
(708) 24:49.02 2:18:11.09 3:45.69
(838) 25:32.56 2:43:43.65 4:29.23
25:37.49 3:09:21.14 4:34.16
25:43.31 3:35:04.45 4:39.98
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
18:54.99 18:54.99 0:00.00
22:13.13 41:08.12 3:18.14
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back




1 329 Sarah Nadolny 12 Less Than 5 23:36.11 23:36.11 0:00.00
2 320  Jovana Alanis 12 Less Than 5 24:42.28 48:18.39 1:06.17
3 325 Tanvi Kosuri 10 Less Than 5 25:28.60 1:13:46.99 1:52.49
4 324 Abby Gildea Less Than 5 25:53.41 1:39:40.40 2:17.30
Team - Little EIm Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 784 Erin Struxness 12 Less Than 5 22:30.00 22:30.00 0:00.00
2 774 Megan Brazier 12 Less Than 5 23:00.16 45:30.16 0:30.16

Team - Mesquite Poteet Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 867 Ashley Montoya 9 Less Than 5 23:05.71 23:05.71 0:00.00
2 869 Metztli Munoz 9 Less Than 5 24:47.00 47:52.71 1:41.29
3 862 Daniela De La Garza 12 Less Than 5 25:26.42 1:13:19.13 2:20.71

Team - Wylie Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1208  Katelyn Buckley 10 Less Than 5 19:30.05 19:30.05 0:00.00
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